Drainage is to a septic tank.  It is assumed that the tank is registered with SEPA.  The position  regarding age,
location, condition and maintenance history should be clarified.

This is a rural property and therefore the services should be verified.

£450,000 (FOUR HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£600,000 (SIX HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS).

MARKET COMMENTS:  The market had been fairly uncertain for a few months following increases  in interest